
 6/18/2019 

MCHD
Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: 2019 Lime Lake Twp Bridge 
51J61 Contract No.: 20195

Client: Murray County Hwy Dept Project No.: SAP 051-599-107
Bid Opening: 06/18/2019 10:30 AM Owner:  Murray County

Project: SAP 051-599-107 - 2019 Lime Lake Twp Bridge 51J61 Engineers Estimate Landwehr Construction, 
Inc. 

Midwest Contracting 
LLC R&G Construction Co 

Line No. Item Units Quantity Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price
1 2104.503 REMOVE PIPE CULVERTS L F 229 $25.00 $5,725.00 $14.00 $3,206.00 $25.00 $5,725.00 $10.00 $2,290.00
2 2412.502 10X8 TYPE III PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULV END SECT EACH 2 $12,000.00 $24,000.00 $17,550.00 $35,100.00 $22,000.00 $44,000.00 $16,000.00 $32,000.00
3 2412.503 10X8 PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT, CL II LF 48 $950.00 $45,600.00 $1,175.00 $56,400.00 $1,250.00 $60,000.00 $1,780.00 $85,440.00
4 2451.507 AGGREGATE BACKFILL (LV) C Y 766 $16.10 $12,332.60 $13.00 $9,958.00 $10.00 $7,660.00 $15.00 $11,490.00
5 2451.607 ROCK BEDDING (CV) C Y 70 $30.00 $2,100.00 $25.00 $1,750.00 $40.00 $2,800.00 $50.00 $3,500.00
6 2501.502 15" GS PIPE APRON EACH 8 $150.00 $1,200.00 $225.00 $1,800.00 $150.00 $1,200.00 $175.00 $1,400.00
7 2501.503 15" CS PIPE CULVERT L F 200 $29.00 $5,800.00 $35.00 $7,000.00 $35.00 $7,000.00 $33.00 $6,600.00
8 2511.509 RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III TON 70 $50.00 $3,500.00 $60.00 $4,200.00 $60.00 $4,200.00 $60.00 $4,200.00
9 2573.503 SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE STRAW L F 80 $4.00 $320.00 $6.00 $480.00 $3.00 $240.00 $3.10 $248.00
10 2575.504 EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 3N S Y 535 $2.50 $1,337.50 $4.00 $2,140.00 $2.00 $1,070.00 $1.47 $786.45
11 2575.505 SEEDING ACRE 0.11 $300.00 $33.00 $8,500.00 $935.00 $4,000.00 $440.00 $3,500.00 $385.00
12 2575.508 SEED MIXTURE 25-141 LB 7 $4.00 $28.00 $25.00 $175.00 $5.00 $35.00 $5.00 $35.00

Totals for Project SAP 051-599-107 $101,976.10 $123,144.00 $134,370.00 $148,374.45 
% of Estimate for Project SAP 051-599-107 20.76% 31.77% 45.50%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By:  _______________________________  License No.  ________
Date:  ____________


